Last Name

Rasmussen
Ivanjack
Allbritton

Breeze
Evans
Ostrom
Reyes

Last Name

Cole
Russo
Stowe
Paine
Reilly
Engleman
Fell
O'Beirne

Ravenscroft

Doherty
Quin

Stowe
Schneider
Evans
Watson
Ivanjack
Seffens
Stowe
Folk
Goulet
Anderson

Last Name

Massa
O'Beirne
Courtney
Bacich
Schneider

Cunningham

Sharp
Hale
Ivanjack
Doherty

WINTER TRACK SERIES

DISTANCE FESTIVAL
CATHEDRAL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL
November 26, 2013

Kindergarten 800

First Name Grade Gender Time
Kate K F 3:51.4
Sarah K F 4:12.3
Lucy K F 5:23.4
Julian K M 4:08.4
Alden K M 4:26.6
Chase K M 5:21.5
Diego K M 5:41.4

1st-2nd 1600

First Name Grade Gender Time
Ashlyn 2 F 7:15.3
Emily 1 F 7:46.8
Kennedy 2 F 8:03.4
Zoey 2 F 8:11.4
Emma 2 F 8:22.2
Greta 1 F 8:35.5
Janine 2 F 8:41.5
Erin 1 F 8:58.9
Sloan 2 F 9:26.3
Catherine 1 F 11:35.3
Katie Jo 1 F 11:37.7
Luke 2 M 7:00.5
Jack 2 M 7:05.2
Aiden 2 M 7:05.2
Alex 2 M 7:28.1
Michael 1 M 7:37.9
Ricky 2 M 7:39.0
Kennedy 2 M 8:03.4
Ben 2 M 8:05.2
Alex 2 M 8:51.4
Nathan 1 M 8:57.1
3rd-4th 1600

First Name Grade Gender Time
Isabella 3 F 6:52.5
Jenna 3 F 7:42.1
Natalie 4 F 7:44.8
Lucy 4 F 8:34.7
Kathryn 4 F 8:40.5
Abigail 3 F 9:15.6
Vincent 4 M 6:31.1
Elijah 3 M 6:36.4
Anthony 3 M 6:42.1
John 3 M 7:01.9



Bugelli
Courtney
Boke-Hunt
Russo
Castagnola
Watson
Santana
Anderson
Vavra
Gibson
Knox

Last Name
Cruz
Tadeusiak
Livermore
Binder

Redie

Knox

Riley
Cunningham
Walton

Bugelli
Vavra
Tadeusiak
Monney
Boke-Hunt
Engleman
Rowland
Alvarez
Hotig
Breeze

Last Name
Folk

Bourke
Licosati
Bugelli

Zhang
Gabriel

Last Name
Holland
Stone
Aranda
Lopez
O'Connor

Tadeusiak

Finn
Spencer
Jason
Colin
James
Nick
Aren
Zachary
Evan
Jack
James

5th-6th 1600

First Name
Catalina
Emma
Trista

Erin

Ksanet
Caroline
Adrienna
Clara
Makayla

Rhys
Trajan
Johnny
Sean
Dylan
Eric
Matthew
Carlos
Thomas
Augie

7th-8th 1600

First Name
Gillian

Anna

Isabel
Jensine

Daniel
Daniel

Frosh/Soph 3200

First Name
Madison
Bailey
Marleen
Dani

Molly

Hank
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10
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:03.1
:03.5
:05.0
:05.6
:05.6
:06.5
:30.3
:37.7
:25.7
:30.5
:41.3
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Time
:30.83
:34.45
:43.13
:58.02
:53.50
:54.90
:03.13
:24.37
:36.07

:14.68
:15.50
:15.59
:17.43
:37.00
142.76
:49.11
:51.30
:55.43
:33.83
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Time
6:09.42
6:14.31
6:39.83
6:49.89

5:22.75
6:58.88

School
CCHS
UCHS

CCHS
CCHS

CCHS

Time

12:50.32
12:53.52
12:55.80
13:04.03
13:26.58

10:41.14



Robinson
Robinson
Piedad
Menze
Gallegos
Rodriguez
McNeela

Last Name
Krol

Dohil
Delucchi
Cromer

Lenihan
Hernandez
Allbritton
Bieraygel
Garcia
DelLoe
Steele
Kling
Larsen
Nguyen
Selby
Espinelli
Cromer

Last Name
Wright
Fucella
Aranda
Delucchi

Jafek
Hernandez
Martinez
Wright
Taylor
Modiano
Winter
DelLoe
Jafek
Garcia
Patteson
Vavra
Piedad
Cunningham
Toh

Karp
Espinelli
Aranda

Michael
Daniel
Todd
Michael
Jack
Keoni
Stephen

Junior/Senior 3200

First Name
Bridget
Isabella
Ariana
Christina

Johnny
Alexis
Jack
Carson
Estefan
Daniel
John
Nate
Matthew
Andrew
Tyler
Arik
Christen

Open Mile

First Name
Tracy

Marleen
Arianna

Ben
Alexis
Martin
Matt
Nick
Alex
Alex
Daniel
Alex
Estefan
Adrian
Shea
Todd
Robert
Brandon
Jason
Arik
Enrique

10
10

©

Grade
12
11
11
12

12
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
11
12
11
11
12

Age
45
15
15
16

19
17
17
16
23
15
17
16
21
18
16
16
15
34
17
40
16
35
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Gender
F
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CCHS
CCHS
HTHCV
RBHS
UCHS
CCHS
CCHS

School
CCHS
CCHS

HTHCV
UCHS

CCHS
ORHS
UCHS
CCHS
WHHS
SHS
CCHS
HITE
UCHS
CCHS
UCHS
HTHCV
UCHS

Time
5:39.3
5:57.9
5:58.3
7:48.6

4:44.64
4:45.89

4:50.2
:51.6
:53.8
:54.2
:55.1
:55.8
:57.5
:01.3
:04.0
:06.3
:10.1
122.7
:28.9
:29.9
:10.1
:14.0
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10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
13:

51.43
16.16
17.71
19.71
25.25
02.51
25.40

Time

13:
13:
14:
15:

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
13:
14:

18.85
48.83
52.13
58.79

06.44
16.74
32.09
55.60
56.23
59.30
04.21
11.44
18.04
19.83
48.49
36.62
35.18



Doyle
Fell
Breeze
Stone

Steve
David
Colin
Ken

65
36
42
59
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6:22.0
7:09.7
8:14.3
8:21.0



